To speed an end to the national lockdown, would you favor or oppose requiring everyone to take a coronavirus blood test and s
electronic ankle bracelet?

TOTAL Gender Age Race Party Ideolog
Total Men Wom <35 35-54 55+ White Black Hispanic Other GOP Dem Oth Con Mod
Tests/Bracelets Strongly Favor 16% 17% 16% 18% 17% 14% 15% 26% 18% 14% 14% 20% 14% 16% 15%
Somewhat Favor 24% 25% 24% 23% 25% 25% 25% 20% 23% 30% 24% 29% 19% 21% 31%
Somewhat Oppose 19% 17% 21% 19% 19% 20% 20% 18% 21% 17% 20% 18% 21% 20% 21%
Strongly Oppose 28% 32% 25% 31% 27% 28% 29% 28% 27%  26% 34% 20% 34% 33% 23%
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